
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 2
Hoge Rielen 27.12.2023

K.O.L.

Piet DEFERME
Indiv.
Omloop : HE
Afstand : 8670m

--/22 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Benjamin ANCIAUX 0:44:11 [1000]
2. Simon KREKELS 0:44:32 [992]
3. Roman ZBRANEK 0:45:20 [975]

1. 168 00:01:29 170m 8'44"/km
2. 182 00:01:15 00:02:44 155m 8'04"/km
3. 183 00:03:53 00:06:37 707m 5'30"/km
4. 171 00:01:40 00:08:17 182m 9'09"/km
5. 170 00:01:29 00:09:46 192m 7'44"/km
6. 173 00:01:31 00:11:17 237m 6'24"/km
7. 177 00:04:35 00:15:52 649m 7'04"/km
8. 178 00:01:55 00:17:47 226m 8'29"/km
9. 179 00:02:40 00:20:27 277m 9'38"/km

10. 172 00:02:44 00:23:11 305m 8'58"/km
11. 169 00:01:36 00:24:47 241m 6'38"/km
12. 194 00:00:40 00:25:27 85m 7'51"/km
13. 176 00:04:08 00:29:35 608m 6'48"/km
14. 999 00:14:19 00:43:54
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